Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
29.23
29.79
29.88
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30.01
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30.34
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Round

Date

06/09/15
26/03/17
04/02/17
10/05/14
08/03/14
13/02/16
23/11/14
25/09/16
27/09/14
12/01/14
03/09/16
07/03/15
28/09/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
09/10/12
18/07/12
15/04/12
22/01/12
09/01/11
22/01/11
05/03/11
25/04/10
11/07/10
26/06/10
05/09/10
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Meet

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Sudbury & District Club Championships

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Sudbury & District Open

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps
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Venue

Braintree
Derby
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Luton
Sudbury
Cambridge
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Braintree
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.79
29.88
30.27
30.57
30.01
29.23
30.61
30.04
30.34
29.89
29.90
30.52
30.67
32.15
33.25
34.16
34.51
35.51
36.66
38.01
37.56
36.67
42.41
41.83
42.27
40.86
44.90
46.45
46.87
50.95
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Date

26/03/17
04/02/17
25/09/16
03/09/16
13/02/16
06/09/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
27/09/14
10/05/14
08/03/14
12/01/14
28/09/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
09/10/12
18/07/12
15/04/12
22/01/12
05/03/11
22/01/11
09/01/11
05/09/10
11/07/10
26/06/10
25/04/10
09/01/10
22/11/09
13/09/09
27/06/09
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Deben Open Meet
teamlpswich Novice Opener

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet

Meet

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Sudbury & District Club Championships

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Sudbury & District Open

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Deben Open Meet

teamlpswich Novice Opener

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet
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Ipswich
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Venue

Derby
Ipswich
Luton
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Cambridge
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Braintree
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Deben
Ipswich

Sudbury
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West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
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West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
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West Suffolk 3
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West Suffolk 2
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